

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
(1) construction of B.M				
2 R.P. vidit T.M.P-1				
(i) construction of				
Reference & working B.M				
Qty 1.687 km				
@ 5084.20 = RS				8577.00
(ii) construction of R.P				
2 Qty 1.687 km				
@ 3652.94 = RS				6163.00
(2/3) clearing & grubbing				
load land				
vidit T.M.B P-2				
Qty 1.8 Hec				
@ 5116.75 = RS				60371.00
(3/8) construction of				
Subgrade				
vidit T.M.B P-2				
2826.3 m ³				
252 m ³				
Qty 2826.3 m ³				
@ 183.51 = RS				564899.00
(4/5) V.S.B				
vidit T.M.B P-3				
Qty 925.5 m ³				
@ 1615.56 = RS				1495901.00

Continuation

RS 21352.11.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) 22) intensity right hand violin P-3 Qty 9m @ 3395.63 = RS 18731.00					
(6) 23) laying of P.P. violin P-3 Qty 36m @ 258.18 = RS 97234.00					
(7) 51.7) construction of embankment violin P-5					
Qty 92					
(11) 6) lead 100m Qty 68.5m @ 175.22 = RS 120026.00					
(11) 6) lead 100m Qty 1583.5m @ 134.19 = RS 212196.00					
(18) 30) 100m - 0, 112 m filling excavation violin P-6 Qty 145.575m @ 234.73 = RS 65720.00					
145.575m 77.41m 222.985m					

Continuation RS 2589238.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/31) providing concrete					
13.23 m ²					
9.64 m ²					
22.9 m ²					
(10/32) providing concrete					
for plain reinforced					
concrete in open tank					
94.08 m ²					
48.58 m ²					
142.66 m ²					

(11/42) laying TSI in m ²					
cc hum pipe					
width 11.13 m					
Qty 37.5 m					
@ 3760.12 = RS 141005.00					
(12/35) plain reinforced					
in sub-structure					
width 11.13 m					
Qty 50.784 m ²					
@ 4877.50 = RS 247699.00					

Continuation RS 3709327.00

Scanned with CamScanner